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IMMOBILIEN

SWISS SERVICE QUALITY WITH
LOCAL EXPERIENCE

33536 Family house

Ungarn Immobilien

Dr. Peik Langerwisch
Habuelstrasse 34
CH-8704 Herrliberg
Telefon: +41 79 227 9631
Email: info@ungarn-immobilien.ch
Internet: www.ungarn-immobilien.ch

Price
House area
Lot size

Rooms
Bathrooms
Living rooms
Kitchens
Storage

Built

From Lake Balaton
From Spa Héviz
Energy efficiency

160 000 000 Ft
147 m2

913 m2

3
2
1
1
1

2023
0 km, O min.

9,7 km, 14 min.

Features

* 3 layered windows

* Air-water heat pump

* Balaton property

» Shopping area nearby
* Thermal bath bearby
* Yacht Club nearby

In Gyenesdias it is a newly built family house for sale. For more information please contact our sales

colleagues!



